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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1997
1. Alexander Lohmar 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:00,96

00:26,82 00:57,82 01:30,50 02:00,96

2. Konstantin Walter 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:03,72
00:28,61 01:00,05 01:32,35 02:03,72

3. Alexander Tschapka 1997 SC Magdeburg 02:03,79
00:29,00 01:00,40 01:32,78 02:03,79

4. Marcel Polaczek 1997 TG Biberach 02:03,80
00:27,76 00:58,78 01:31,97 02:03,80

5. Marek Ulrich 1997 SV Halle/S. 02:03,95
00:27,39 00:59,04 01:32,21 02:03,95

6. Ruben Krause 1997 SG Erft 02:04,82
00:28,66 01:00,89 01:34,00 02:04,82

7. Carl Christian Nehls 1997 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 02:05,21
00:28,16 00:59,86 01:32,90 02:05,21

8. Fynn Minuth 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:05,28
00:29,21 01:00,94 01:33,38 02:05,28

9. Benjamin Miebs 1997 SV Wfr. Brandenburg 02:05,30
00:27,85 01:00,22 01:33,22 02:05,30

10. Daniel Kober 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:05,62
00:28,83 01:00,78 01:33,73 02:05,62

11. Chris Kerber 1997 1. Dresdner SG 02:06,03
00:27,96 01:00,25 01:33,40 02:06,03

12. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:06,62
00:28,28 01:00,47 01:33,05 02:06,62

13. Leonard Wirtz 1997 SG Erft 02:07,01
00:29,03 01:00,88 01:33,98 02:07,01

14. Erik Cesla 1997 Mainzer SV 01 02:07,36
00:29,55 01:02,34 01:35,38 02:07,36

15. Lennard Juhra 1997 Dresdner Delphine 02:07,50
00:29,71 01:02,03 01:35,12 02:07,50

16. Niklas Waldi 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:07,56
00:29,48 01:01,99 01:35,07 02:07,56

17. Nikolai Haas 1997 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:07,68
00:29,45 01:01,88 01:34,89 02:07,68

18. Kristian Elfers 1997 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 02:08,06
00:29,28 01:01,33 01:34,14 02:08,06

19. Jannik Luca Besta 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:08,54
00:28,82 01:01,14 01:35,60 02:08,54

20. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:08,69
00:29,63 01:03,14 01:36,90 02:08,69

21. Jan Krafft 1997 SG Dortmund 02:08,77
00:29,06 01:01,47 01:35,25 02:08,77

22. Jonah Sumfleth 1997 FC Voran Ohe 02:09,00
00:29,84 01:02,26 01:36,01 02:09,00

23. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau von 1904 02:09,53
00:29,08 01:01,87 01:35,87 02:09,53

24. Luca Linsalata 1997 SG Schöneberg Berlin 02:09,59
00:29,67 01:02,81 01:36,91 02:09,59

25. Daniel Thoma 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:10,40
00:29,35 01:02,57 01:36,84 02:10,40

26. Maximilian Forstenhäusler 1997 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 02:10,53
00:29,86 01:03,18 01:37,02 02:10,53

27. René Weiss 1997 Flensburger SK von 1930 02:11,03
00:29,85 01:02,64 01:36,73 02:11,03

28. Christian Schade 1997 SG Frankfurt 02:11,87
00:29,66 01:03,14 01:38,09 02:11,87
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1997
29. Maximilian Fitz 1997 Erfurter SSC 02:12,93

00:29,65 01:03,67 01:38,83 02:12,93

Jahrgang 1996
1. Pascal Winter 1996 SC Prinz Eugen München 01:56,98

00:26,76 00:56,30 01:26,73 01:56,98

2. Alexander Kunert 1996 SV Gelnhausen 1924 01:58,89
00:27,35 00:58,06 01:29,10 01:58,89

3. Felix Kusnierz 1996 SG Essen 01:59,40
00:27,18 00:56,67 01:28,06 01:59,40

4. Tim Gieshold 1996 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:00,86
00:28,14 00:59,05 01:30,67 02:00,86

5. Eric Storck 1996 SG Essen 02:01,20
00:27,56 00:57,86 01:30,08 02:01,20

6. Damian Wierling 1996 SG Mülheim 02:01,66
00:27,51 00:57,71 01:29,31 02:01,66

7. Marcel Friedrich 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:01,81
00:28,77 00:59,47 01:31,02 02:01,81

8. Jonas Krinisz 1996 SV Halle/S. 02:01,90
00:27,89 00:59,67 01:31,70 02:01,90

9. Tom Spielhagen 1996 Potsdamer SV 02:02,56
00:28,44 00:59,86 01:31,97 02:02,56

10. Marc Bayer 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:02,77
00:27,65 00:58,15 01:29,94 02:02,77

11. Oliver Frisch 1996 SG Regio Freiburg 02:03,52
00:28,45 01:00,10 01:31,96 02:03,52

12. David Kluz 1996 SV Mannheim 02:04,49
00:27,83 00:59,57 01:32,32 02:04,49

13. Fredrik Gaugg 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 02:04,54
00:28,10 00:59,90 01:31,70 02:04,54

14. Felix Bartels 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:04,75
00:28,50 01:00,73 01:32,86 02:04,75

15. Johannes Linnenbrügger 1996 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 02:04,93
00:29,35 01:01,50 01:33,45 02:04,93

15. Joshua Petrovic 1996 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 02:04,93
00:29,19 01:01,47 01:33,73 02:04,93

17. Ole Christian Eisenberg 1996 SV Olympia Rostock 02:04,95
00:28,62 01:00,90 01:33,68 02:04,95

18. Hans Peter Gratz 1996 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 02:05,85
00:28,59 01:00,74 01:33,60 02:05,85

19. Lars Christiansen 1996 TSV Schlutup 02:05,90
00:28,53 01:00,39 01:33,31 02:05,90

20. Daniel Prigge 1996 SG Aumund - Vegesack 02:06,19
00:28,14 00:59,92 01:33,52 02:06,19

21. Eduard Vilgauk 1996 SK Sparta Konstanz 02:07,74
00:27,56 00:58,82 01:32,35 02:07,74

22. Daniel Denzer 1996 SV Wacker Burghausen 02:09,06
00:27,35 01:00,36 01:35,61 02:09,06
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
1. Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 01:56,03

00:26,66 00:56,30 01:26,50 01:56,03

2. Alif-Putra Aßmann 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 01:57,18
00:26,99 00:56,87 01:27,78 01:57,18

3. Andreas Jansen 1995 SVR Stuttgart 01:57,25
00:25,97 00:55,23 01:26,40 01:57,25

4. Poul Zellmann 1995 SC Magdeburg 01:57,38
00:27,35 00:56,91 01:27,22 01:57,38

5. Jonas Gutzat 1995 Schwimmclub Regensburg 01:57,44
00:26,59 00:56,51 01:27,58 01:57,44

6. Michael Stöhner 1995 Aqua Berlin 01:57,50
00:26,72 00:56,10 01:27,25 01:57,50

7. Lars Mödinger 1995 SV Weinstadt 01:57,82
00:27,49 00:57,28 01:28,51 01:57,82

8. Marcel Nagy 1995 SG Essen 01:58,17
00:26,67 00:56,13 01:27,26 01:58,17

9. Carl Louis Schwarz 1995 PSV Schwerin 01:58,46
00:26,91 00:56,38 01:28,20 01:58,46

10. Christian Brox 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:58,73
00:27,41 00:57,66 01:28,54 01:58,73

11. Daniel Trosin 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:59,15
00:27,68 00:57,72 01:28,02 01:59,15

12. Lucas Schenke 1995 SGS Hamburg 01:59,51
00:27,50 00:57,80 01:28,60 01:59,51

12. Marco Schulze 1995 1. Dresdner SG 01:59,51
00:27,08 00:56,98 01:28,21 01:59,51

14. Lennart Queiss 1995 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 01:59,89
00:26,85 00:57,26 01:28,82 01:59,89

15. Maximilian Bock 1995 Potsdamer SV 01:59,90
00:28,59 00:58,92 01:29,70 01:59,90

16. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 02:00,42
00:28,24 00:59,24 01:30,04 02:00,42

17. Malte Wulf 1995 TSV Reinbek 02:00,58
00:27,15 00:58,55 01:30,40 02:00,58

18. Fabian Schnöring 1995 SG Remscheid 02:00,61
00:27,86 00:58,69 01:29,56 02:00,61

19. Fabian Starkbaum 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:00,82
00:27,35 00:56,79 01:28,34 02:00,82

20. Robert Sikatzki 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:00,88
00:27,61 00:58,52 01:28,94 02:00,88

21. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:01,34
00:28,10 00:59,90 01:30,84 02:01,34

22. Kubilay Günther 1995 Aqua Berlin 02:01,60
00:28,43 00:59,36 01:31,06 02:01,60

23. Dominik Röhrig 1995 SG WaRa Norderstedt 02:01,78
00:27,48 00:58,65 01:30,57 02:01,78

24. Jonas Adamietz 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:01,90
00:27,21 00:58,33 01:30,72 02:01,90

25. Maximilian Beck 1995 SV Würzburg 05 02:01,99
00:29,15 01:00,04 01:32,11 02:01,99

26. Lukas Kaiser 1995 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 02:02,37
00:27,74 00:58,60 01:29,73 02:02,37

27. Simon Haas 1995 VfL Sindelfingen 02:02,68
00:27,59 00:58,41 01:30,62 02:02,68

28. Dane-Marlon Weber 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:03,47
00:28,47 00:59,04 01:30,95 02:03,47
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
29. Thomas Edlich 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:04,11

00:28,40 00:59,55 01:31,72 02:04,11

30. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:04,75
00:27,33 00:58,77 01:32,40 02:04,75

Jahrgang 1994
1. Florian Vogel 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:54,21

00:26,46 00:56,12 01:24,95 01:54,21

2. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 01:55,66
00:25,77 00:55,09 01:25,63 01:55,66

3. Rob Muffels 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:55,68
00:27,00 00:55,93 01:25,87 01:55,68

4. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:55,72
00:26,76 00:56,43 01:25,95 01:55,72

5. Maximilian Haist 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:56,32
00:26,41 00:55,80 01:26,02 01:56,32

6. Làszlò Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 01:57,25
00:26,80 00:56,61 01:27,09 01:57,25

7. Max Poschart 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:57,46
00:27,30 00:57,34 01:27,75 01:57,46

8. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:57,53
00:27,65 00:57,53 01:28,23 01:57,53

9. Aleksander Miletic 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:58,12
00:27,42 00:57,37 01:28,03 01:58,12

10. Piet Schlörmann 1994 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 01:58,25
00:27,49 00:57,15 01:27,74 01:58,25

11. Felix Meyer 1994 SC Wfr. München 01:58,43
00:27,14 00:57,18 01:28,23 01:58,43

12. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:58,78
00:27,11 00:57,31 01:28,52 01:58,78

13. Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:59,03
00:27,53 00:57,40 01:28,51 01:59,03

14. Patrick Hildebrandt 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:59,09
00:27,19 00:57,50 01:28,64 01:59,09

15. Nils Wich-Glasen 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:59,28
00:26,81 00:56,45 01:27,66 01:59,28

16. Mihail Strugulea 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:59,30
00:28,34 00:58,65 01:29,17 01:59,30

17. Florian Staschen 1994 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 01:59,46
00:28,21 00:58,68 01:29,16 01:59,46

18. Ryan Borthwick 1994 SC Prinz Eugen München 01:59,74
00:27,48 00:57,21 01:28,84 01:59,74

19. Daniel Weiß 1994 SSG Leipzig 01:59,79
00:27,71 00:58,52 01:29,77 01:59,79

20. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 01:59,80
00:27,00 00:56,92 01:28,24 01:59,80

21. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 02:00,61
00:28,38 01:00,38 01:31,45 02:00,61

22. Samuel Fischer 1994 SGR Karlsruhe 02:00,83
00:27,86 00:58,47 01:29,90 02:00,83

23. Florian Schröder 1994 SG Erft 02:00,96
00:28,08 00:58,53 01:29,90 02:00,96

24. René Wolff 1994 SG Steglitz-Berlin 02:01,03
00:27,69 00:58,36 01:29,73 02:01,03

25. Luis Mohr 1994 VfL Sindelfingen 02:03,14
00:27,90 00:59,48 01:31,96 02:03,14
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1994
26. Melvin Janczyk 1994 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 02:03,34

00:28,15 00:59,02 01:31,77 02:03,34

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jerome Heidrich 1994 Hamburger SC

Jahrgang 1993
1. Max Mral 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:53,19

00:25,85 00:54,22 01:23,55 01:53,19

2. Tobias Horn 1993 SSG Leipzig 01:53,24
00:26,19 00:54,80 01:24,62 01:53,24

3. Steffen Hillmer 1993 SG Essen 01:53,32
00:25,95 00:54,84 01:23,98 01:53,32

4. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 01:54,06
00:25,84 00:54,77 01:24,47 01:54,06

5. Lennart Küster 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:54,28
00:25,77 00:54,47 01:24,29 01:54,28

6. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 01:54,74
00:26,05 00:54,97 01:25,01 01:54,74

7. Vatslav Lets 1993 SwC Berlin 01:54,76
00:26,63 00:55,63 01:25,45 01:54,76

8. Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 TSV RW Niebüll 01:54,77
00:26,47 00:55,25 01:25,18 01:54,77

9. Daniel Heringer 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:55,57
00:26,54 00:55,55 01:25,58 01:55,57

10. Jan Schinker 1993 SG Essen 01:55,67
00:26,65 00:56,02 01:25,55 01:55,67

11. Eric Reuß 1993 SwC Berlin 01:55,72
00:26,44 00:55,78 01:25,76 01:55,72

12. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 01:56,30
00:26,87 00:56,35 01:25,90 01:56,30

13. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:56,33
00:26,68 00:55,82 01:25,89 01:56,33

14. Till Barthel 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:56,52
00:25,64 00:54,88 01:25,63 01:56,52

15. Christopher Reichelt 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:56,58
00:26,55 00:56,40 01:26,47 01:56,58

16. Johannes Blechar 1993 SG Frankfurt 01:56,66
00:26,29 00:55,52 01:25,55 01:56,66

17. Vincent Thiemann 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:57,13
00:26,39 00:56,16 01:26,79 01:57,13

18. Felix Gebhardt 1993 Erfurter SSC 01:57,26
00:27,04 00:57,31 01:28,23 01:57,26

19. Nico Rähme 1993 SV Halle/S. 01:57,38
00:27,23 00:57,32 01:27,48 01:57,38

20. Tim Büttner 1993 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 01:57,86
00:27,40 00:56,97 01:27,22 01:57,86

21. Hendrik Rijkens 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:58,54
00:27,95 00:58,37 01:28,62 01:58,54

22. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 01:59,78
00:27,25 00:57,98 01:29,03 01:59,78

23. Nico Kolb 1993 SGR Karlsruhe 02:00,75
00:27,56 00:58,22 01:29,67 02:00,75

24. Timo Heggemann 1993 1. Paderborner SV 02:02,88
00:28,24 00:59,84 01:31,59 02:02,88
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1993
Nicht am Start
Max Claussen 1993 SG HT16 ENM

Jahrgang 1992
1. Michel Ziemann 1992 SC Poseidon Koblenz 01:52,09

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeister 2011
00:26,02 00:54,64 01:23,34 01:52,09

2. Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:52,36
00:25,91 00:54,17 01:22,99 01:52,36

3. Björn Hornikel 1992 VfL Sindelfingen 01:53,01
00:26,16 00:55,96 01:24,66 01:53,01

4. Florian Angert 1992 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 01:53,43
00:26,32 00:55,44 01:24,60 01:53,43

5. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 01:55,73
00:26,84 00:56,27 01:25,68 01:55,73

6. Patrick Schelm 1992 Celler SC 01:57,91
00:27,00 00:57,06 01:27,62 01:57,91

7. Christoph Eckard 1992 SV Würzburg 05 01:59,23
00:27,05 00:57,05 01:28,11 01:59,23

8. Jonas Dornbusch 1992 VfV Hildesheim 01:59,41
00:27,29 00:57,25 01:28,08 01:59,41

9. Florian Dörries 1992 Hamburger SC 02:00,16
00:27,32 00:57,80 01:29,13 02:00,16

10. Marius Bornkessel 1992 SG Essen 02:00,30
00:27,04 00:57,12 01:28,72 02:00,30

Offene Wertung
1. Tim Wallburger 1989 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:48,34

00:25,44 00:53,24 01:20,59 01:48,34

2. Paul Biedermann 1986 SV Halle/S. 01:48,36
00:25,60 00:53,18 01:20,75 01:48,36

3. Markus Deibler 1990 Hamburger SC 01:48,78
00:25,63 00:53,33 01:21,00 01:48,78

4. Benjamin Starke 1986 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:49,16
00:25,59 00:53,74 01:21,45 01:49,16

4. Dimitri Colupaev 1990 SSV Undine 08 Mainz 01:49,16
00:25,15 00:52,78 01:20,92 01:49,16

6. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:49,24
00:25,65 00:53,38 01:21,22 01:49,24

7. Clemens Rapp 1989 TSV Bad Saulgau 01:49,40
00:25,63 00:53,46 01:21,89 01:49,40

8. Christoph Fildebrandt 1989 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:49,89
00:25,59 00:53,46 01:21,85 01:49,89

9. Tom Siara 1990 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:50,01
00:25,32 00:53,05 01:21,39 01:50,01

10. Joel Ax 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:50,03
00:25,68 00:53,80 01:22,09 01:50,03

11. Robin Backhaus 1989 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:50,07
00:25,86 00:53,31 01:21,52 01:50,07

12. Nils Rötgers 1990 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:52,02
00:25,93 00:54,12 01:23,04 01:52,02

13. Stefano Razeto 1986 SG Frankfurt 01:52,09
00:26,22 00:55,05 01:23,54 01:52,09

13. Michel Ziemann 1992 SC Poseidon Koblenz 01:52,09
00:26,02 00:54,64 01:23,34 01:52,09
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 28.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
15. Simon Becker 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:52,12

00:26,33 00:55,10 01:23,52 01:52,12

16. Leif Marten Krüger 1983 SC Magdeburg 01:52,19
00:25,29 00:53,68 01:22,75 01:52,19

17. Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:52,36
00:25,91 00:54,17 01:22,99 01:52,36

18. Martin Kutscher 1984 SG Frankfurt 01:52,45
00:26,11 00:54,73 01:23,81 01:52,45

19. Björn Hornikel 1992 VfL Sindelfingen 01:53,01
00:26,16 00:55,96 01:24,66 01:53,01

20. Max Mral 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:53,19
00:25,85 00:54,22 01:23,55 01:53,19

21. Tobias Horn 1993 SSG Leipzig 01:53,24
00:26,19 00:54,80 01:24,62 01:53,24

22. Steffen Hillmer 1993 SG Essen 01:53,32
00:25,95 00:54,84 01:23,98 01:53,32

23. Florian Angert 1992 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 01:53,43
00:26,32 00:55,44 01:24,60 01:53,43

24. Felix Wolf 1989 Potsdamer SV 01:53,82
00:26,26 00:54,69 01:24,11 01:53,82

25. Markus Hanusch 1987 SG Stadtwerke München 01:54,00
00:26,60 00:55,69 01:24,80 01:54,00

26. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 01:54,06
00:25,84 00:54,77 01:24,47 01:54,06

27. Florian Vogel 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:54,21
00:26,46 00:56,12 01:24,95 01:54,21

28. Lennart Küster 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:54,28
00:25,77 00:54,47 01:24,29 01:54,28

29. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 01:54,74
00:26,05 00:54,97 01:25,01 01:54,74

30. Vatslav Lets 1993 SwC Berlin 01:54,76
00:26,63 00:55,63 01:25,45 01:54,76

31. Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 TSV RW Niebüll 01:54,77
00:26,47 00:55,25 01:25,18 01:54,77

32. Daniel Heringer 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:55,57
00:26,54 00:55,55 01:25,58 01:55,57

33. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 01:55,66
00:25,77 00:55,09 01:25,63 01:55,66

34. Jan Schinker 1993 SG Essen 01:55,67
00:26,65 00:56,02 01:25,55 01:55,67

35. Rob Muffels 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:55,68
00:27,00 00:55,93 01:25,87 01:55,68

36. Eric Reuß 1993 SwC Berlin 01:55,72
00:26,44 00:55,78 01:25,76 01:55,72

36. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:55,72
00:26,76 00:56,43 01:25,95 01:55,72

38. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 01:55,73
00:26,84 00:56,27 01:25,68 01:55,73

39. Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 01:56,03
00:26,66 00:56,30 01:26,50 01:56,03

40. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 01:56,30
00:26,87 00:56,35 01:25,90 01:56,30

41. Maximilian Haist 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:56,32
00:26,41 00:55,80 01:26,02 01:56,32

42. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:56,33
00:26,68 00:55,82 01:25,89 01:56,33
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
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Offene Wertung
43. Igor Kowal 1991 SGR Karlsruhe 01:56,37

00:26,44 00:55,76 01:26,64 01:56,37

44. Till Barthel 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:56,52
00:25,64 00:54,88 01:25,63 01:56,52

45. Christopher Reichelt 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:56,58
00:26,55 00:56,40 01:26,47 01:56,58

46. Johannes Blechar 1993 SG Frankfurt 01:56,66
00:26,29 00:55,52 01:25,55 01:56,66

47. Pascal Winter 1996 SC Prinz Eugen München 01:56,98
00:26,76 00:56,30 01:26,73 01:56,98

48. Vincent Thiemann 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:57,13
00:26,39 00:56,16 01:26,79 01:57,13

49. Alif-Putra Aßmann 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 01:57,18
00:26,99 00:56,87 01:27,78 01:57,18

50. Andreas Jansen 1995 SVR Stuttgart 01:57,25
00:25,97 00:55,23 01:26,40 01:57,25

50. Làszlò Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 01:57,25
00:26,80 00:56,61 01:27,09 01:57,25

52. Felix Gebhardt 1993 Erfurter SSC 01:57,26
00:27,04 00:57,31 01:28,23 01:57,26

53. Poul Zellmann 1995 SC Magdeburg 01:57,38
00:27,35 00:56,91 01:27,22 01:57,38

53. Nico Rähme 1993 SV Halle/S. 01:57,38
00:27,23 00:57,32 01:27,48 01:57,38

55. Jonas Gutzat 1995 Schwimmclub Regensburg 01:57,44
00:26,59 00:56,51 01:27,58 01:57,44

56. Max Poschart 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:57,46
00:27,30 00:57,34 01:27,75 01:57,46

57. Michael Stöhner 1995 Aqua Berlin 01:57,50
00:26,72 00:56,10 01:27,25 01:57,50

58. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:57,53
00:27,65 00:57,53 01:28,23 01:57,53

58. Florian Schmidt 1991 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:57,53
00:27,32 00:57,14 01:27,14 01:57,53

60. Lars Mödinger 1995 SV Weinstadt 01:57,82
00:27,49 00:57,28 01:28,51 01:57,82

61. Tim Büttner 1993 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 01:57,86
00:27,40 00:56,97 01:27,22 01:57,86

62. Patrick Schelm 1992 Celler SC 01:57,91
00:27,00 00:57,06 01:27,62 01:57,91

63. Aleksander Miletic 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:58,12
00:27,42 00:57,37 01:28,03 01:58,12

64. Marcel Nagy 1995 SG Essen 01:58,17
00:26,67 00:56,13 01:27,26 01:58,17

65. Piet Schlörmann 1994 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 01:58,25
00:27,49 00:57,15 01:27,74 01:58,25

66. Felix Meyer 1994 SC Wfr. München 01:58,43
00:27,14 00:57,18 01:28,23 01:58,43

67. Carl Louis Schwarz 1995 PSV Schwerin 01:58,46
00:26,91 00:56,38 01:28,20 01:58,46

68. Hendrik Rijkens 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:58,54
00:27,95 00:58,37 01:28,62 01:58,54

69. Christian Brox 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:58,73
00:27,41 00:57,66 01:28,54 01:58,73

70. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:58,78
00:27,11 00:57,31 01:28,52 01:58,78
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Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
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Offene Wertung
71. Alexander Kunert 1996 SV Gelnhausen 1924 01:58,89

00:27,35 00:58,06 01:29,10 01:58,89

72. Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:59,03
00:27,53 00:57,40 01:28,51 01:59,03

73. Patrick Hildebrandt 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 01:59,09
00:27,19 00:57,50 01:28,64 01:59,09

74. Daniel Trosin 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:59,15
00:27,68 00:57,72 01:28,02 01:59,15

75. Christoph Eckard 1992 SV Würzburg 05 01:59,23
00:27,05 00:57,05 01:28,11 01:59,23

76. Nils Wich-Glasen 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:59,28
00:26,81 00:56,45 01:27,66 01:59,28

77. Mihail Strugulea 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:59,30
00:28,34 00:58,65 01:29,17 01:59,30

78. Felix Kusnierz 1996 SG Essen 01:59,40
00:27,18 00:56,67 01:28,06 01:59,40

79. Jonas Dornbusch 1992 VfV Hildesheim 01:59,41
00:27,29 00:57,25 01:28,08 01:59,41

80. Florian Staschen 1994 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 01:59,46
00:28,21 00:58,68 01:29,16 01:59,46

81. Marco Schulze 1995 1. Dresdner SG 01:59,51
00:27,08 00:56,98 01:28,21 01:59,51

81. Lucas Schenke 1995 SGS Hamburg 01:59,51
00:27,50 00:57,80 01:28,60 01:59,51

83. Ryan Borthwick 1994 SC Prinz Eugen München 01:59,74
00:27,48 00:57,21 01:28,84 01:59,74

84. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 01:59,78
00:27,25 00:57,98 01:29,03 01:59,78

85. Daniel Weiß 1994 SSG Leipzig 01:59,79
00:27,71 00:58,52 01:29,77 01:59,79

86. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 01:59,80
00:27,00 00:56,92 01:28,24 01:59,80

87. Lennart Queiss 1995 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 01:59,89
00:26,85 00:57,26 01:28,82 01:59,89

88. Maximilian Bock 1995 Potsdamer SV 01:59,90
00:28,59 00:58,92 01:29,70 01:59,90

89. Florian Dörries 1992 Hamburger SC 02:00,16
00:27,32 00:57,80 01:29,13 02:00,16

90. Marius Bornkessel 1992 SG Essen 02:00,30
00:27,04 00:57,12 01:28,72 02:00,30

91. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 02:00,42
00:28,24 00:59,24 01:30,04 02:00,42

92. Malte Wulf 1995 TSV Reinbek 02:00,58
00:27,15 00:58,55 01:30,40 02:00,58

93. Fabian Schnöring 1995 SG Remscheid 02:00,61
00:27,86 00:58,69 01:29,56 02:00,61

93. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 02:00,61
00:28,38 01:00,38 01:31,45 02:00,61

95. Nico Kolb 1993 SGR Karlsruhe 02:00,75
00:27,56 00:58,22 01:29,67 02:00,75

96. Fabian Starkbaum 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:00,82
00:27,35 00:56,79 01:28,34 02:00,82

97. Samuel Fischer 1994 SGR Karlsruhe 02:00,83
00:27,86 00:58,47 01:29,90 02:00,83

98. Tim Gieshold 1996 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:00,86
00:28,14 00:59,05 01:30,67 02:00,86
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200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
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99. Robert Sikatzki 1995 SSG Leipzig 02:00,88

00:27,61 00:58,52 01:28,94 02:00,88

100.Alexander Lohmar 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:00,96
00:26,82 00:57,82 01:30,50 02:00,96

100.Florian Schröder 1994 SG Erft 02:00,96
00:28,08 00:58,53 01:29,90 02:00,96

102.René Wolff 1994 SG Steglitz-Berlin 02:01,03
00:27,69 00:58,36 01:29,73 02:01,03

103.Eric Storck 1996 SG Essen 02:01,20
00:27,56 00:57,86 01:30,08 02:01,20

104.Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:01,34
00:28,10 00:59,90 01:30,84 02:01,34

105.Kubilay Günther 1995 Aqua Berlin 02:01,60
00:28,43 00:59,36 01:31,06 02:01,60

106.Damian Wierling 1996 SG Mülheim 02:01,66
00:27,51 00:57,71 01:29,31 02:01,66

107.Dominik Röhrig 1995 SG WaRa Norderstedt 02:01,78
00:27,48 00:58,65 01:30,57 02:01,78

108.Marcel Friedrich 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:01,81
00:28,77 00:59,47 01:31,02 02:01,81

109.Jonas Adamietz 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:01,90
00:27,21 00:58,33 01:30,72 02:01,90

109.Jonas Krinisz 1996 SV Halle/S. 02:01,90
00:27,89 00:59,67 01:31,70 02:01,90

111.Maximilian Beck 1995 SV Würzburg 05 02:01,99
00:29,15 01:00,04 01:32,11 02:01,99

112.Lukas Kaiser 1995 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 02:02,37
00:27,74 00:58,60 01:29,73 02:02,37

113.Tom Spielhagen 1996 Potsdamer SV 02:02,56
00:28,44 00:59,86 01:31,97 02:02,56

114.Simon Haas 1995 VfL Sindelfingen 02:02,68
00:27,59 00:58,41 01:30,62 02:02,68

115.Marc Bayer 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:02,77
00:27,65 00:58,15 01:29,94 02:02,77

116.Timo Heggemann 1993 1. Paderborner SV 02:02,88
00:28,24 00:59,84 01:31,59 02:02,88

117.Luis Mohr 1994 VfL Sindelfingen 02:03,14
00:27,90 00:59,48 01:31,96 02:03,14

118.Melvin Janczyk 1994 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 02:03,34
00:28,15 00:59,02 01:31,77 02:03,34

119.Dane-Marlon Weber 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:03,47
00:28,47 00:59,04 01:30,95 02:03,47

120.Oliver Frisch 1996 SG Regio Freiburg 02:03,52
00:28,45 01:00,10 01:31,96 02:03,52

121.Konstantin Walter 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:03,72
00:28,61 01:00,05 01:32,35 02:03,72

122.Alexander Tschapka 1997 SC Magdeburg 02:03,79
00:29,00 01:00,40 01:32,78 02:03,79

123.Marcel Polaczek 1997 TG Biberach 02:03,80
00:27,76 00:58,78 01:31,97 02:03,80

124.Marek Ulrich 1997 SV Halle/S. 02:03,95
00:27,39 00:59,04 01:32,21 02:03,95

125.Thomas Edlich 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:04,11
00:28,40 00:59,55 01:31,72 02:04,11

126.David Kluz 1996 SV Mannheim 02:04,49
00:27,83 00:59,57 01:32,32 02:04,49
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Weltrekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:42,00 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 28.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
127.Fredrik Gaugg 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 02:04,54

00:28,10 00:59,90 01:31,70 02:04,54

128.Felix Bartels 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:04,75
00:28,50 01:00,73 01:32,86 02:04,75

128.Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:04,75
00:27,33 00:58,77 01:32,40 02:04,75

130.Ruben Krause 1997 SG Erft 02:04,82
00:28,66 01:00,89 01:34,00 02:04,82

131.Johannes Linnenbrügger 1996 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 02:04,93
00:29,35 01:01,50 01:33,45 02:04,93

131.Joshua Petrovic 1996 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 02:04,93
00:29,19 01:01,47 01:33,73 02:04,93

133.Ole Christian Eisenberg 1996 SV Olympia Rostock 02:04,95
00:28,62 01:00,90 01:33,68 02:04,95

134.Carl Christian Nehls 1997 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 02:05,21
00:28,16 00:59,86 01:32,90 02:05,21

135.Fynn Minuth 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:05,28
00:29,21 01:00,94 01:33,38 02:05,28

136.Benjamin Miebs 1997 SV Wfr. Brandenburg 02:05,30
00:27,85 01:00,22 01:33,22 02:05,30

137.Daniel Kober 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:05,62
00:28,83 01:00,78 01:33,73 02:05,62

138.Hans Peter Gratz 1996 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 02:05,85
00:28,59 01:00,74 01:33,60 02:05,85

139.Lars Christiansen 1996 TSV Schlutup 02:05,90
00:28,53 01:00,39 01:33,31 02:05,90

140.Chris Kerber 1997 1. Dresdner SG 02:06,03
00:27,96 01:00,25 01:33,40 02:06,03

141.Daniel Prigge 1996 SG Aumund - Vegesack 02:06,19
00:28,14 00:59,92 01:33,52 02:06,19

142.Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:06,62
00:28,28 01:00,47 01:33,05 02:06,62

143.Leonard Wirtz 1997 SG Erft 02:07,01
00:29,03 01:00,88 01:33,98 02:07,01

144.Erik Cesla 1997 Mainzer SV 01 02:07,36
00:29,55 01:02,34 01:35,38 02:07,36

145.Lennard Juhra 1997 Dresdner Delphine 02:07,50
00:29,71 01:02,03 01:35,12 02:07,50

146.Niklas Waldi 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:07,56
00:29,48 01:01,99 01:35,07 02:07,56

147.Nikolai Haas 1997 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:07,68
00:29,45 01:01,88 01:34,89 02:07,68

148.Eduard Vilgauk 1996 SK Sparta Konstanz 02:07,74
00:27,56 00:58,82 01:32,35 02:07,74

149.Kristian Elfers 1997 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 02:08,06
00:29,28 01:01,33 01:34,14 02:08,06

150.Jannik Luca Besta 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 02:08,54
00:28,82 01:01,14 01:35,60 02:08,54

151.Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:08,69
00:29,63 01:03,14 01:36,90 02:08,69

152.Jan Krafft 1997 SG Dortmund 02:08,77
00:29,06 01:01,47 01:35,25 02:08,77

153.Jonah Sumfleth 1997 FC Voran Ohe 02:09,00
00:29,84 01:02,26 01:36,01 02:09,00

154.Daniel Denzer 1996 SV Wacker Burghausen 02:09,06
00:27,35 01:00,36 01:35,61 02:09,06
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
200m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
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Offene Wertung
155.Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau von 1904 02:09,53

00:29,08 01:01,87 01:35,87 02:09,53

156.Luca Linsalata 1997 SG Schöneberg Berlin 02:09,59
00:29,67 01:02,81 01:36,91 02:09,59

157.Daniel Thoma 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 02:10,40
00:29,35 01:02,57 01:36,84 02:10,40

158.Maximilian Forstenhäusler 1997 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 02:10,53
00:29,86 01:03,18 01:37,02 02:10,53

159.René Weiss 1997 Flensburger SK von 1930 02:11,03
00:29,85 01:02,64 01:36,73 02:11,03

160.Christian Schade 1997 SG Frankfurt 02:11,87
00:29,66 01:03,14 01:38,09 02:11,87

161.Maximilian Fitz 1997 Erfurter SSC 02:12,93
00:29,65 01:03,67 01:38,83 02:12,93

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jerome Heidrich 1994 Hamburger SC

Nicht am Start
Max Claussen 1993 SG HT16 ENM
Jan David Schepers 1990 SG Essen ENM


